
Department Date(s) Place Time Contact Name Contact Email
Anesthesiology only meets a couple of times a year Nancy Wessman NWESSMAN@lumc.edu
BSTRI Journal Club 1/3, 2/7, 3/6, 4/3, 5/1 CTRE/304 12-1pm Renita Alis ralis@luc.edu
Cytology 2/13, 3/12, 5/7 12-1pm Andreas Kontosis, MD andreas.kontosis@luhs.org
Emergency Medicine Contact Dr. Barbas Brian Barbas, MD brian.barbas@lumc.edu
Hematology/Oncology Second Thursday of every month Cancer Center/Gorman Conference Room - 254 12-1pm Chris Carucio ccaruci@lumc.edu
Immunology Tuesdays CTRE/228 12-1pm Lishune Mahone lmahone@luc.edu
Microbiology Mondays at 12 noon CTRE/228 12-1pm Lishune Mahone lmahone@luc.edu
Orthopaedics Contact Mary Ellen for dates Mary Ellen Ricobene maryellen.ricobene@luhs.org
Orthopaedics: Shoulder Research Group 2nd Monday of the Month Maguire – Suite 1700 5-6pm (med students encouraged to attend Mary Ellen Ricobene maryellen.ricobene@luhs.org
Orthopaedics: Spine Research Group 3rd Wednesday of every other month Maguire – Suite 1700 5-6pm (med students encouraged to attend Kim Strickland kmaciuszek@lumc.edu
Orthopaedics: Sports Medicine 3rd Tuesday of every other even month Maguire – Suite 1700 5-6pm (med students encouraged to attend Mia Rumps mia.rumps@luhs.org
Pathology 1/29, 3/4, 3/17, 4/29 12-1pm Andreas Kontosis, MD andreas.kontosis@luhs.org
Pharmacology TBD Katherine Laube mobriencruz@luc.edu
Physiology 1st Tuesday of Every Month CTRE/504 12-1pm Maureen O'Brien-Cruz mobriencruz@luc.edu
Pulmonary Wednesdays via zoom Franco Laghi, MD flaghi@lumc.edu
Radiation/Oncology Contact Amy Laleman Amy Laleman Amy.laleman@luhs.org
Virology Wednesdays CTRE/228 12-1pm Lishune Mahone lmahone@luc.edu
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